
SPRINGS K2 PIGER & DRENGE FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.60 -0.11 -2 -1 0

Ref 

 1.491A+1Lo
In

fo

Isabella RAVINDRAN SKK  23.26  0.00 11.88 11.38 1  6

CCoSp1  0.00 0 00 2.002  2.00

2T 0-10 1.303 -0.04  1.26

StSqB 011 1.504  0.10  1.60

-3-3-3-0.39 1.305 2S  0.91

00  1.300 0.00 1.306 2S

7  1.60 -0.04 -1 0 01A+1Lo  1.56

8  1.30 -0.04 0  1.260 -1SSp1

 11.90  11.38

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.00 2.25 2.50

Factor 

 2.50  2.25

 2.50 2.50 2.752.502.25Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.88

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.50  0.04 0 1 0

Ref 

 1.541A+1T

In
fo

Emma AU-NGUYEN HI  23.16  0.00 12.28 10.88 2  2

1Lz+1Lo  0.00 0 00 1.102  1.10

SSpB -100 1.103 -0.04  1.06

2S 000 1.304  0.00  1.30

000 0.00 1.105 1A  1.10

00  1.300 0.00 1.306 2S

7  2.00 -0.07 0 -1 0CCoSp1  1.93

8  1.50  0.05 0  1.550 1StSqB

 10.90  10.88

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.25 2.75 2.75

Factor 

 2.50  2.58

 2.33 2.50 2.002.502.50Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.28

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.60  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.601A+1Lo

In
fo

Eleonora VON WENDT-JENSEN GKF  22.56  0.00 11.68 10.88 3  10

2S+1T  0.00 0 00 1.702  1.70

2Lo<< -5-5-4 0.503 << -0.23  0.27

SSp2 010 1.604  0.05  1.65

000 0.00 1.105 1A  1.10

-1-2  1.30-1-0.20 1.506 StSqB

7  1.30 -0.04 0 -1 02S  1.26

8  2.00  0.00 0  2.000 0CCoSp1

 11.30  10.88

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.50 2.00 2.25

Factor 

 2.50  2.25

 2.42 2.50 2.502.252.50Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.68

  <<  Downgraded jump 



SPRINGS K2 PIGER & DRENGE FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.80  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.802F
In

fo

Camilla UNGERMANN RSK  22.49 -0.50 11.03 11.96 4  4

FCCoSp2 -0.42 -3 -1-1 2.502  2.08

2S+1T 000 1.703  0.00  1.70

2S 000 1.304  0.00  1.30

-5-5-5-0.72 1.445 2F< <  0.72

01  1.811 0.11 1.706 CoSp1

7  1.50 -0.05 0 -1 0StSqB  1.45

8  1.10  0.00 0  1.100 01A

 13.04  11.96

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.50 2.50 2.00

Factor 

 2.50  2.33

 2.08 2.50 2.252.002.00Performance

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.03

  <  Under-rotated jump 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.36 -0.68 -5 -5 -5

Ref 

 0.682Lo< <

In
fo

Helena Kjær NISGAARD VSK  22.29 -0.50 11.88 10.91 5  7

2Lo<< -0.25 -5 -5-5 0.502 <<  0.25

2S+1T 000 1.703  0.00  1.70

SSp1 -1-11 1.304 -0.04  1.26

-100-0.05 1.505 StSqB  1.45

00  1.300 0.00 1.306 2S

7  2.40  0.00 0 0 01A+2T  2.40

8  2.00 -0.13 -1  1.870 -1CCoSp1

 12.06  10.91

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.75 2.50 2.00

Factor 

 2.50  2.42

 2.33 2.50 2.502.252.25Performance

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.88

  <  Under-rotated jump   <<  Downgraded jump 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.50 -0.25 -1 -2 -2

Ref 

 1.25CCoSp1V

In
fo

Veronica Helene LUND-REDIN HI  20.41 -1.00 11.88 9.53 6  5

1A+1T  0.00 0 00 1.502  1.50

2S -5-5-5 1.303 -0.65  0.65

SSp2 120 1.604  0.16  1.76

000 0.00 1.105 1A  1.10

00  1.500 0.00 1.506 StSqB

7  1.10  0.02 0 1 01Lz+1Lo  1.12

8  1.30 -0.65 -5  0.65-5 -52S

 10.90  9.53

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.50 2.75 2.50

Factor 

 2.50  2.58

 2.17 2.50 2.252.002.25Performance

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.88



SPRINGS K2 PIGER & DRENGE FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.60  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.601A+1Lo
In

fo

Julia Iris BALTOV RSK  19.86 -0.50 9.38 10.98 7  9

2Lo< -0.68 -5 -5-5 1.362 <  0.68

SSp2 021 1.603  0.16  1.76

1A+1Lo 00-1 1.604 -0.04  1.56

-5-4-5-0.19 0.405 1S  0.21

0-1  1.450-0.05 1.506 StSqB

7  1.30  0.00 0 0 02S  1.30

8  2.50 -0.08 0  2.42-1 0CCoSp2

 11.86  10.98

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1.75 2.00 2.25

Factor 

 2.50  2.00

 1.75 2.50 2.001.751.50Performance

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.38

  <  Under-rotated jump 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.04 -0.24 -2 -4 -1

Ref 

 0.802S< <

In
fo

Lucia Desiree KRIGGER GKF  18.62  0.00 10.83 7.79 8  8

1A+SEQ+1T* -0.44 -4 -4-4 0.882 *  0.44

1Lz+1Lo -100 1.103 -0.02  1.08

CoSp1V 101 1.284  0.09  1.37

000 0.00 1.105 1A  1.10

-5-5  0.21-4-0.19 0.406 2S<< <<

7  1.50 -0.05 0 -1 0StSqB  1.45

8  1.30  0.04 0  1.341 0SSp1

 8.60  7.79

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.25 2.25 2.25

Factor 

 2.50  2.25

 2.08 2.50 2.251.752.25Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.83

  <  Under-rotated jump   <<  Downgraded jump   *  Invalid element 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.30 -0.13 -1 -1 -1

Ref 

 1.172S

In
fo

Freyja Guo Graa HOUGAARD HSK  17.65 -1.00 10.43 8.22 9  1

1Lz+1Lo  0.00 0 00 1.102  1.10

1A+1Lo -1-1-2 1.603 -0.15  1.45

2S -4-5-4 1.304 -0.56  0.74

000 0.00 1.105 1A  1.10

--  0.00- 0.00 0.006 CoSp

7  1.50 -0.05 -1 0 0StSqB  1.45

8  1.30 -0.09 0  1.210 -2SSp1

 9.20  8.22

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.00 1.50 2.25

Factor 

 2.50  1.92

 2.25 2.50 2.502.002.25Performance

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.43



SPRINGS K2 PIGER & DRENGE FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.50 -0.03 0 -1 -1

Ref 

 0.471Lo
In

fo

Riley MONETTE HKF  13.89  0.00 10.01 3.88 10  11

1S  0.00 0 00 0.402  0.40

1Lo 000 0.503  0.00  0.50

StSqB 0-10 1.504 -0.05  1.45

--- 0.00 0.005 1Lo* *  0.00

--  0.00- 0.00 0.006 CCoSp

7  0.00  0.00 - - -1Lo* *  0.00

8  1.13 -0.07 -1  1.06-1 0CoSpBV

 4.03  3.88

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1.50 2.00 1.75

Factor 

 2.50  1.75

 2.25 2.50 2.252.252.25Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.01

  *  Invalid element 
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